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Results Free Practice 2

DWO Phillip Island Ofcial Test, 19-20 February 2024

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Ducati Panigale V2ITA 36Barni Spark Racing Team55 Y. 174,160    1'31.8811  274,6 274,6 274,6MONTELLA

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.062ITA 33Motozoo ME AIR Racing64 F. 174,043       0.062    1'31.9432  270,5 270,5 270,5CARICASULO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.240ITA 29Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing62 S. 173,589       0.302    1'32.1833  273,2 273,2 273,2MANZI

Ducati Panigale V2        0.107ESP 19Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team99 A. 173,388       0.409    1'32.2904  272,5 272,5 272,5HUERTAS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.035FRA 28Evan Bros. WorldSSP Yamaha Team53 V. 173,323       0.444    1'32.3255  272,5 272,5 272,5DEBISE

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.009TUR 34Kawasaki Puccetti Racing61 C. 173,306       0.453    1'32.3346  271,8 271,8 271,8ONCU

Yamaha YZF R6        0.064FRA 29GMT94 Yamaha94 L. 173,186       0.517    1'32.3987  272,5 272,5 272,5MAHIAS

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.009GER 45MV Agusta Reparto Corse23 M. 173,169       0.526    1'32.4078  267,8 267,8 267,8SCHROETTER

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.036GBR 24PTR Triumph69 T. 173,101       0.562    1'32.4439  275,3 275,3 275,3BOOTH-AMOS

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.204ESP 23WRP-RT Motorsport by SKM-Triumph9 J. 172,720       0.766    1'32.64710  271,1 271,1 271,1NAVARRO

MV Agusta F3 800 RR        0.027TUR 25MV Agusta Reparto Corse54 B. 172,670       0.793    1'32.67411  272,5 272,5 272,5SOFUOGLU

Ducati Panigale V2        0.210AUS 28D34G Racing WorldSSP Team32 O. 172,279       1.003    1'32.88412  271,8 271,8 271,8BAYLISS

Ducati Panigale V2        0.017ITA 26Ecosantagata Althea Racing Team5 N. 172,248       1.020    1'32.90113  266,5 266,5 266,5ANTONELLI

Ducati Panigale V2        0.104ITA 28Orelac Racing Verdnatura7 L. 172,055       1.124    1'33.00514  271,8 271,8 271,8BALDASSARRI

Ducati Panigale V2        0.128FIN 21EAB Racing Team66 N. 171,819       1.252    1'33.13315  267,8 267,8 267,8TUULI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.111NED 29Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing28 G. 171,614       1.363    1'33.24416  267,8 267,8 267,8VAN STRAALEN

Yamaha YZF R6        0.015AUS 29Stop & Seal Racing21 T. 171,587       1.378    1'33.25917  270,5 270,5 270,5TOPARIS

Ducati Panigale V2        0.040POL 30Ecosantagata Althea Racing Team74 P. 171,513       1.418    1'33.29918  270,5 270,5 270,5BIESIEKIRSKI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.158SUI 26VIAMO Racing by MTM25 M. 171,223       1.576    1'33.45719  274,6 274,6 274,6BRENNER

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.074CZE 32PTR Triumph50 O. 171,088       1.650    1'33.53120  271,8 271,8 271,8VOSTATEK

Triumph Street Triple RS 765        0.015GBR 19WRP-RT Motorsport by SKM-Triumph17 J. 171,060       1.665    1'33.54621  269,1 269,1 269,1MCPHEE

Yamaha YZF R6        0.106THA 40Yamaha Thailand Racing Team51 A. 170,867       1.771    1'33.65222  265,1 265,1 265,1SARMOON

Yamaha YZF R6        0.037ESP 37VFT Racing Yamaha72 Y. 170,799       1.808    1'33.68923  262,6 262,6 262,6RUIZ

Honda CBR600RR        0.021MAS 30Petronas MIE Racing Honda89 K. 170,761       1.829    1'33.71024  268,4 268,4 268,4BIN PAWI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.816JPN 36Vince64 Racing Team by Puccetti78 H. 169,287       2.645    1'34.52625  264,5 264,5 264,5OKUBO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.543THA 42Yamaha Thailand Racing Team39 K. 168,320       3.188    1'35.06926  269,1 269,1 269,1KEANKUM

Honda CBR600RR        0.088JPN 37Petronas MIE Racing Honda27 K. 168,164       3.276    1'35.15727  271,1 271,1 271,1TOBA
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

17:32

EndStart

19/02/2024 13:40

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 

now known or herein afer developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to 

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA WSBK ORGANIZATION Srl 2024



2 / 2

Phillip Island 4.445 m

WorldSSP

2.1

Results Free Practice 2

DWO Phillip Island Ofcial Test, 19-20 February 2024

Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start13.40.00

must install the pro racelink before the next run13.53.31 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

N.28 - 78 must install the pro racelink before the next run13.55.21

RED FLAG14.02.15

Birds on Track on T314.02.27

N.25 - 28 - 39 - 51 - 62 - 78 must install the pro racelink before the next run14.30.33

respect pit lane maximum speed (60km/h)14.37.23 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

N.25 - 28 - 39 - 51 - 55 - 62 - 78 must install the pro racelink before the next run14.51.40

Technical Problem - Turn 1114.54.52 G. VAN STRAALEN 28 

N.25 - 28 - 39 - 51 - 62 - 78 must install the pro racelink before the next run15.00.02

N.25 - 28 - 39 - 51 - 62 - 78 - 89 must install the pro racelink before the next run15.03.54

N.7 - 25 - 28 - 39 - 51 - 62 - 78 - 89 must install the pro racelink before the next run15.07.56

Crashed - Turn 415.20.04 L. MAHIAS 94 

Re-joined15.20.12 L. MAHIAS 94 

Lap Cancelled (1'34.139) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1215.33.55 Y. RUIZ 72 

Check Racelink GPS Position - Not enough gps satellites16.00.21 B. SOFUOGLU 54 

Crashed - Turn 416.00.37 K. TOBA 27 

RED FLAG16.02.27

Birds on Track - Pit Entry16.02.51

Technical Problem16.16.39 A. HUERTAS 99 

Crashed - Turn 216.19.25 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

RED FLAG16.19.43

Medical Centre16.23.50 P. BIESIEKIRSKI 74 

Crashed - Turn 916.52.41 A. HUERTAS 99 

Crashed - Turn 616.59.25 M. BRENNER 25 

Medical Centre17.01.02 M. BRENNER 25 

Check Racelink GPS Position - Not enough gps satellites17.06.30 O. BAYLISS 32 

Check Racelink GPS Position - Not enough gps satellites17.08.31 B. SOFUOGLU 54 

Crashed - Turn 1217.21.37 T. BOOTH-AMOS 69 

RED FLAG17.30.04

SESSION ENDED - ELICOPTER HAS TO GO TO THE HOSPITAL17.31.17

End Of Session17.32.04

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VAN STRAALEN 28 NED Yamaha YZF R6Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing     1'34.226  169,82613:56'01.954G.

VAN STRAALEN 28 NED Yamaha YZF R6Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing     1'33.952 -0.274  170,32114:00'54.957G.

SCHROETTER 23 GER MV Agusta F3 800 RRMV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'33.410 -0.542  171,30914:30'07.162M.

SCHROETTER 23 GER MV Agusta F3 800 RRMV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'33.371 -0.039  171,38114:31'40.533M.

SCHROETTER 23 GER MV Agusta F3 800 RRMV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'33.325 -0.046  171,46514:33'13.858M.

SCHROETTER 23 GER MV Agusta F3 800 RRMV Agusta Reparto Corse     1'33.129 -0.196  171,82614:34'46.987M.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'32.720 -0.409  172,58414:35'27.207A.

MANZI 62 ITA Yamaha YZF R6Pata Yamaha Ten Kate Racing     1'32.690 -0.030  172,64014:36'51.208S.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'32.494 -0.196  173,00614:36'59.701A.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'32.474 -0.020  173,04314:38'32.175A.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'32.361 -0.113  173,25514:40'04.536A.

HUERTAS 99 ESP Ducati Panigale V2Aruba.it Racing WorldSSP Team     1'32.290 -0.071  173,38814:41'36.826A.

MONTELLA 55 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Barni Spark Racing Team     1'32.131 -0.159  173,68714:57'57.122Y.

MONTELLA 55 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Barni Spark Racing Team     1'32.117 -0.014  173,71415:15'40.363Y.

CARICASULO 64 ITA MV Agusta F3 800 RRMotozoo ME AIR Racing     1'31.943 -0.174  174,04316:15'47.723F.

MONTELLA 55 ITA Ducati Panigale V2Barni Spark Racing Team     1'31.881 -0.062  174,16017:03'06.383Y.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

17:32

EndStart

19/02/2024 13:40
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